

Court No. - 87

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2919 of 1987

Appellant :- Bhav Singh And Another

Respondent :- A.G.A.

Counsel for Appellant :- Kundan Singh, Kiran Tiwari, Mahesh Chandra Tiwari

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Suresh Kumar Gupta, J.

Learned counsel for the appellants has submitted that second bail application has been filed in the registry on 12.01.2021 but the same is not available on record.

Office is directed to trace out the same and place it on record.

Put up on 27.01.2021 in the additional cause list.

Order Date :- 20.1.2021

P.S.Parihar