

Court No. - 75

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2919 of 1987

Appellant :- Bhav Singh And Another

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Kundan Singh, Kiran Tiwari, Mahesh Chandra Tiwari

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Subhash Chandra Sharma, J.

As prayed by learned A.G.A., list on 2.9.2021.

Order Date :- 16.8.2021

Anil K. Sharma