



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2919 of 1987

Bhav Singh And Another

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s) : Kiran Tiwari, Kundan Singh, Mahesh
Chandra Tiwari, Ulajhan Singh Bind
Counsel for Respondent(s) : A.G.A.

Court No. - 79

HON'BLE CHAWAN PRAKASH, J.

1. Mr. Shyam Babu Vaish, learned Counsel has filed his *vakalatnama* in Court today on behalf of appellant no.1. It is taken on record.

2. List this case on **15.07.2026**.

May 6, 2026
Vijay

(Chawan Prakash,J.)